


31 Luccarelli Stefano Crispiano Vintage - - - - - - 13 0 - - - - - 0 13

32 Zambaldo Mirko Verona Expert - - - - - - - - - - 13 - - 0 13

33 Franzini Deris Mantova Expert 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 11

34 Prodan Stefano Trieste Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 11 - - 0 11

35 Rossi Alessandro Seregno Vintage 4 7 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 11

36 Muroni Francesco Roma Vintage - - - - - - 10 0 0 0 - - - 0 10

37 Caiazzo Marco Verona Expert - - - - - - - - - - 9 - - 0 9

38 Nuovo Francesco Crispiano Faro Basso - - - 9 - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 9

39 Palazze) Orie+a Canale Monterano Storico 0 0 0 5 - - 0 0 0 [0] [0] - - 4 9

40 Contarino Rosario Roccalumera Vintage - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 0 8

41 Di Virgilio Cesare L’Aquila Expert 0 8 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

42 Dionisi Alfiero Rie* Storico - - - - - - - - 8 0 - - - 0 8

43 Filippo Grieco Rho Vintage 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

44 Bie+a Paolo Foligno Expert - 0 - - - - 0 0 3 3 1 - - 0 7

45 Bragardo Mauro Saint Vincent Storico - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - 0 7

46 In3lisano Cateno Taormina Storico - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - 0 7

47 Lorenze) Jacopo Macerata Storico 7 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 7

48 Moneta Luciano Seregno Expert 0 0 - - - - - - 0 7 - - - 0 7

49 Colella Tiziano L'Aquila Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 0 6 - - - 0 6

50 Giubelli Giancarlo Mantova Expert 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

51 Inverni Quirino Macerata Storico 0 6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

52 Martorello Antonello Saint Vincent Storico - - - - 6 - - - - - - - - 0 6

53 Palella Giuseppe Roccalumera Vintage - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 0 6

54 Ranucci Andrea Le Ferriere Storico - - - - - - - - 6 0 - - - 0 6

55 Seebacher Thomas Merano Storico - - - - - - - - - - 6 - - 0 6

56 Provenzano Roberto Domodossola Vintage 0 - 5 - - - - - - - - - - 0 5

57 Rimoldi Enrico Rho Vintage 0 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - 0 5

58 Caradonna Giovanni Ferriere Vintage - 0 - - - - - - 4 0 - - - 0 4

59 D'agos3no Giovanni Taormina Vintage - - - 4 - - - - - - - - - 0 4

60 Pecoraro Francesco Corato Storico - - - - - - 0 4 - - - - - 0 4

61 Pinna Roberto Torino Vintage - - - - 4 - - - - - - - - 0 4

62 Tubini Stefano Pescan*na Expert - - 4 - - - - - - - - - - 0 4

63 Bo+an Massimo Saint Vincent Vintage - - - - 3 - - - - - - - - 0 3

64 Brancato Marzio Roccalumera Vintage - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0 3

65 Cancian Maurizio Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - 0 3

66 Palini Davide Coccaglio Faro Basso 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 3

67 Sabba3ni Fabio Ancona Vintage - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 3

68 Antonelli Alessio Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - 0 2 - - - - - 0 2

69 Covella Filippo Le Ferriere Vintage - - - - - - 0 1 1 0 - - - 0 2

70 Guglielmi Jacopo Piceno Vintage - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 2



71 Pinna Luca Torino Storico - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 0 2

72 Span3 Paolo Reggio Calabria Vintage - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 0 2

73 Annuario Vincenzo Taormina Faro Basso - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 0 1

74 Be+ega Umberto Seregno Vintage - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 0 1

75 Vesan Denis Aosta Storico - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 0 1

76 Zucca Fabrizio San Giorgio Storico 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 1

77 Adorno Davide Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

78 Agos3ni Dino Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

79 Aiazzi Jean Claude Saint Vincent Vintage 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

80 Aino Fabio Canale Monterano Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

81 Allegra Luciano Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

82 Altabella Salvatore Piazza Armerina Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

83 Amerio Giacomo Canelli Vintage - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

84 Amiche) Bruno  Ancona Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

85 Andrian Tiziano Tre Laghi Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

86 Ardemagni Francesco Pordenone Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

87 Arena Dorarita Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

88 Armato Antonello Roma Storico - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

89 Aureli Giancarlo Canale Monterano Storico - 0 - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

90 Avenia Salvatore Agrigento Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

91 Baffi Paolo Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

92 Balsamo Simome Torino Storico - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

93 Bassi Andrea Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

94 Basso Cris3na Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

95 Bellintani Simone Rho Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

96 Bellucci Nando Canale Monterano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

97 Bellumori Massimo Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 0

98 Benena3 Marco Rho Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

99 Berto Valen3na Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

100 Berto Marcello Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

101 Bertorello Giovanni Canelli Faro Basso - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

102 Bertuccio Andrea Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

103 Biagini Gianfranco Pesaro Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

104 Bie+a Arianna Foligno Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

105 Blandini Massimiliano Piazza Armerina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

106 Blasco Rosario Grammichele Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

107 Bonaiu3 Paola Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

108 Bona) Lorenzo Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

109 Bondioni Marco Malonno Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

110 Bondioni Nicola Malonno Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



111 Bongiorno Alberto Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

112 Bozzi Daniele Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

113 Bravi Claudio Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

114 Breda Stefano Udine Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

115 Bresciani Alberto Piubega Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

116 Bresciani Fabio Piubega Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

117 Brizzi Angelo Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

118 Buccicone Daniele Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

119 Buccicone Edoardo Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

120 Cadamuro Isabella Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

121 Camiolo Salvatore Grammichele Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

122 Cangelli Pieralberto Ponte San Pietro Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

123 Carbonari Bernardo Piceno Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

124 Caridi Vincenzo Reggio Calabria Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

125 Caris3 Gianfranco Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

126 Carpino Andrea Rogliano Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

127 Carrolo Giovanni Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

128 Casciano Giovanni Reggio Calabria Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

129 Casciano Roberto Popoli Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

130 Casella Francesco Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

131 Catalfamo Michele Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

132 Cavaleri Gaia Ferno Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

133 Cavani Gabriele Modena Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

134 Cavedagna Leonello Ragusa Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

135 Cavestri Renato Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

136 Cedrelli Guerrino Mestre Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

137 Cellini  Walter Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

138 Ceriani Nadia Rho Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

139 Cesare Alessandro Udine Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

140 Chiarle Stefania Acqui Terme Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

141 Chillemi Francesco Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

142 Ciarniello Francesco Popoli Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

143 Cia+o Giuseppe Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

144 Cia+o Rosario Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

145 Cicero Roberto Fondachelli Fan*na Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

146 Cicognani Roberto San Giorgio Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

147 Ciraolo Massimo Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

148 Colangelo Walter L’Aquila Vintage 0 0 - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

149 Collacciani Alfredo Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

150 Colombo Mauro Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



151 Concilio Giuseppe Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

152 Conton Marco Mestre Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

153 Coppolino Claudio Barcellona Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

154 Criscitello Alessandro Udine Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

155 Curaggi Moreno Tre Laghi Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

156 Cur3 Massimo Rho Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

157 Cutaia Salvatore Agrigento Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

158 D'Agos3ni Giulia Udine Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

159 D'arrigo Giuseppe Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

160 De Francesco Antonino Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

161 De Francesco Ivan Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

162 De Francesco Ma+eo Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

163 Del Bello Amedeo San Elpidio A Mare Faro Basso - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

164 Devito Paolo Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

165 Di Domenico Luigi Santa Marinella Storico - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

166 Di luzio Silvio L'Aquila Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

167 Di Maria Andrea Piazza Armerina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

168 Di Ma)a E+ore Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

169 Di Mauro Mario Rho Storico - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

170 Di Stefano Antonino Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

171 Domanico Giuseppe Rogliano Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

172 Donnarummma Alessio Pordenone Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

173 Eligi Mario Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

174 Elisei Paolo Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

175 Esposito Fabio Aprilia Vintage - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - 0 0

176 Famà Salvatore Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

177 Faraone Fernando Avezzano Faro Basso - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

178 Farricelli Fabio Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

179 Fiorucci  Gabriele Santa Marinella Vintage - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

180 Fiorucci  Giancarlo Santa Marinella Storico - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

181 Follieri  Giorgio Santa Marinella Storico - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

182 Fosco Ennio San Elpidio A Mare Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

183 Fo3 Francesco Villa San Giovanni Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

184 Fracasso Annamaria Castellazzo Bormida Storico - - 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

185 Franzini Antonio Mantova Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

186 Frassica Eugenio Ancona Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

187 Fusarelli Marco Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

188 Gaglio) Saverio Udine Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

189 Gallazzi Silvano Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

190 Gaspari Vi+orio Aprilia Vintage - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - 0 0



191 Ga+azzo Remo Piubega Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

192 Germanò Francesco Villa San Giovanni Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

193 Giacalone Andrea Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

194 Giammona Paolo Taormina Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

195 Giannella Domenico Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

196 Giolo Michele Bassano del Grappa Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

197 Giombe) Alessio Orvieto Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

198 Giovannini Francesco Acqui Terme Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

199 Giraldi Ma)a Trieste Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

200 Giraldi Riccardo Trieste Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

201 Gismondo Gianluca Grammichele Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

202 Giust Monica Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

203 Glerean Simone Udine Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

204 Goffi Gian Ba)sta Coccaglio Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

205 Goi Efrem Domodossola Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

206 Golfe) Gilberto Ancona Storico - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

207 Go+ardo Fabrizio Rosciolo de Marsi Vintage - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

208 Greco Francesco Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

209 Gribaudo Fabio Ivrea Storico - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

210 Grioli Aga3no Roccalumera Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

211 Guglio+a Giovanni Catania Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

212 Hatab Shafic Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

213 Hirsch Thomas Merano Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

214 Iacobelli Luciano Aprilia Storico - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

215 Ialongo Leonardo Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

216 Iannò Gianluca Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

217 Iembo Antonio Mantova Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

218 Imer3 Pasquale Villa San Giovanni Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

219 La Cara Alessandro Piazza Armerina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

220 La Cara Giuseppe Piazza Armerina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

221 La Montagna Nunzia3na Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

222 Lacchè Benede+o Sermoneta Storico - 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0

223 Landolina Giovanni Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

224 Leban Erik Trieste Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

225 Legnani Sandro Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

226 Leidi Roberto Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

227 Leonio Felice Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

228 Lombardo Francesco Pordenone Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

229 Lucesole Mauro Ancona Storico - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

230 Lucesole Moreno Ancona Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



231 Lucesole Pietro Ancona Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

232 Luparia Ugo Verzuolo Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

233 Magri Tiziana Rosciolo dei Marsi Faro Basso - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

234 Maio Gianluca Rogliano Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

235 Malorgio Iulio Cosimo Rho Vintage - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

236 Manca Michela Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 0

237 Mancuso Francesco Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

238 Marche) Sabrina L'Aquila Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

239 Marchiani Pierino Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

240 Marconcini Claudio Aosta Storico - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

241 Marino Morabito Villa San Giovanni Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

242 Mario Di Mauro Rho Faro Basso 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

243 Marsiglio Mauro Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

244 Martorelli Angelo Macerata Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

245 Marzi Michela Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

246 Massano Ivan As* Faro Basso - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

247 Massano Sergio As* Faro Basso - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

248 Ma3no Gianluigi Verzuolo Faro Basso 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

249 Ma+occi Francesca Ferriere Vintage - 0 - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

250 Mazzoli Gerardo Aprilia Vintage - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - 0 0

251 Melluso Manuel Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

252 Micari Domenico Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

253 Missimei Danilo Le Ferriere Vintage - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

254 Modes3 Daniela Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

255 Molinari Giampaolo Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

256 Mombelli Daniele Saint Vincent Vintage 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

257 Monda3 Roberto Le Ferriere Vintage - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

258 Monteleone Marco Roma Storico - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

259 Morgoni Alessio Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

260 Mortare Vanni Piubega Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

261 Mosca Massimo Macerata Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

262 Murella Aldo Piazza Armerina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

263 Murri Tommasino L'Aquila Storico - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

264 Musicò Antonino Fondachelli Fan*na Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

265 Musumeci Gianluca Catania Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

266 Musumeci Ivan Catania Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

267 Mu) Gianluigi Piubega Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

268 Napoleoni Aldo Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - 0 - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

269 Napoli Nunzio Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

270 Naspi Cris3ano Ancona Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



271 Natale Massimo Mantova Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

272 Neri Francesco Roma Vintage - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

273 Nuzzolese Domenico Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

274 Orlando Cosimo Taormina Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

275 Ossoli Damiano Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

276 O+aviani Fausto Fabriano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

277 Palazze) Domenico Viterbo Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

278 Palazzini Fabio Macerata Faro Basso - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

279 Palella Fabio Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

280 Palella Massimo Taormina Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

281 Palma Giovanni Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

282 Pascuzzo Donatello Rogliano Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

283 Pasquali Roberto Macerata Vintage 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

284 Pazzelli Paolo Macerata Storico - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

285 Pece Sergio La*na Vintage - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

286 Pellecchia Mauro Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

287 Pepa Samuele Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

288 Pepe Gino Canale Monterano Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

289 Peri Andrea Mantova Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

290 Petrilli Alessandro Udine Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

291 Petrini Giancarlo Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0

292 Petrini Silvia Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

293 Picco Marco Busca Storico - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

294 Pietrella Ma+eo Macerata Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

295 Piva Guglielmo Tre Laghi Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

296 Pizzimen3 Bruno Villa San Giovanni Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

297 Planchestainer Pietro Old Vespa Club Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

298 Polbode+o Giulio Pordenone Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

299 Polbode+o Mauro Pordenone Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

300 Pra)cò Francesco Villa San Giovanni Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

301 Provenzano Andrea Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

302 Puleo Andrea Catania Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

303 Puleo Mario Catania Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

304 Quaia)ni Andrea Udine Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

305 Quarto Antonio Crispiano Vintage - - - 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

306 Querini Ma+eo Pordenone Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

307 Rapisarda Giorgio Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

308 Reda Gianluca Rogliano Storico - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

309 Regalia Marco Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

310 Ricci Ezio Giacomino Verzuolo Storico 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



311 Rico+a Loris Macerata Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

312 Riganello Rosario Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

313 Rimoldi Doriano Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

314 Rimoldi Gabriele Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

315 Rimoldi Luca Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

316 Risitano Luca Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

317 Rizzato Diego Ferriere Faro Basso - 0 - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

318 Rocche) Stefano Roma Storico - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

319 Rolandi Paolo Seregno Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

320 Ronche) Maurizio Maranello Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

321 Rubin Rudi Porcia Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

322 Russo Nicola Macerata Storico - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

323 Sacchi Luca Domodossola Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

324 Saggiomo Nando Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

325 Sale+o Nicholas Rosciolo dei Marsi Vintage - 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

326 Salvatori Michele Ancona Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

327 Santoro Giuseppe Villa San Giovanni Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

328 Saracino Marcello Crispiano Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

329 Sasso Romeo Canelli Vintage - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

330 Scappatura Salvatore Villa San Giovanni Faro Basso - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

331 Scarponi Saverio Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

332 Scatena Andrea Avezzano Vintage - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

333 Sciuto Rossella Catania Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

334 Sciuto Santo Catania Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

335 Secre3 Fabio Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

336 Serra Domenico Canelli Vintage - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

337 Sertonio Massimo Riviera dei Fiori Vintage - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

338 Se+a Conce)no Popoli Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

339 Sido3 Antonino Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

340 Sparacino Salvatore Roccalumera Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

341 Stacchioni Loris Recana* Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

342 Stucchi Learco Monza Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

343 Tesio Roberto Saint Vincent Vintage - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

344 Tesone Fabio Ferriere Storico - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

345 Todesco Paolo Saint Vincent Vintage - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

346 Tomasello Alberto Messina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

347 Tomasin Emilio Udine Storico - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

348 Tommasini Silvio Taormina Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

349 Traversa Gian Carlo Acqui Terme Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

350 Tredden3 Alessandra Popoli Vintage - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0



351 Truccolo Moreno Pordenone Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

352 Umana Giuseppe Grammichele Vintage - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

353 Valeri Roberto San Elpidio A Mare Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

354 Vichi Alessandro Pesaro Vintage - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

355 Viezzoli Fabio Trieste Vintage - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

356 Vivaldini Alfonso Piubega Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

357 Weider Darius Merano Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

358 Wigotschnig Sabine Merano Faro Basso - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

359 Zane) Tiziano Pinerolo Vintage - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0

360 Ziello Graziano Rho Vintage 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

361 Zucche) Giorgio Coccaglio Faro Basso 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0







31 Lombardo Francesco Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 7 - - 0 7

32 Scappatura Salvatore Villa San Giovanni - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - 0 7

33 Iannò Gianluca - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 0 6

34 Polbode+o Mauro Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 6 - - 0 6

35 Pra)cò Francesco Villa San Giovanni - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 0 5

36 Conton Marco Mestre - - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 0 4

37 Wigotschnig Sabine Merano - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - 0 3

38 Breda Stefano Udine - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 0 2





31 Pinna Luca Torino - - - - 11 - - - - - - - - 0 11

32 Reda Gianluca Rogliano - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - 0 11

33 Cur3 Massimo Rho 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 10

34 Di Domenico Luigi Santa Marinella - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 0 10

35 Orlando Cosimo Taormina - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - 0 10

36 Vesan Denis Aosta - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - 0 10

37 Balsamo Simone Torino - - - - 9 - - - - - - - - 0 9

38 Inverni Quirino Macerata 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 9

39 Palella Massimo Taormina - - - 9 - - - - - - - - - 0 9

40 Tomasin Emilio Udine - - - - - - - - - - 9 - - 0 9

41 Ceriani Nadia Rho 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

42 Fiorucci  Giancarlo Santa Marinella - - - - - - - 8 - - - - - 0 8

43 Glerean Simone Udine - - - - - - - - - - 8 - - 0 8

44 Puleo Mario Catania - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 0 8

45 Di Mauro Mario Rho - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - 0 7

46 Follieri  Giorgio Santa Marinella - - - - - - - 7 - - - - - 0 7

47 Guglio+a Giovanni Catania - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - 0 7

48 Russo Nicola Macerata - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 7

49 Cicognani Roberto San Giorgio 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

50 Iacobelli Luciano Aprilia - - - - - - - - 6 - - - - 0 6

51 Leban Erik Trieste - - - - - - - - - - 6 - - 0 6

52 Lucesole Mauro Ancona - 6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

53 Marconcini Claudio Aosta - - - - 6 - - - - - - - - 0 6

54 Pizzimen3 Bruno Villa San Giovanni - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 0 6

55 Andrian Tiziano Tre Laghi 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 5

56 Gaglio) Saverio Udine - - - - - - - - - - 5 - - 0 5

57 Giammona Paolo Taormina - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 0 5

58 Pazzelli Paolo Macerata - 5 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 5

59 Bellintani Simone Rho 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 4

60 Gismondo Gianluca Grammichele - - - 4 - - - - - - - - - 0 4

61 Golfe) Gilberto Ancona - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 4

62 Rubin Rudi Porcia - - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 0 4

63 Blasco Rosario Grammichele - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0 3

64 Cedrelli Guerrino Mestre - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - 0 3

65 Ricci Ezio Giacomino Verzuolo 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 3

66 Altabella Salvatore Piazza Armerina - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 0 2

67 Cesare Alessandro Udine - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 0 2

68 Mu) Gianluigi Piubega 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 2

69 Bionda Ivan Domodossola 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 1

70 D'agos3ni Giulia Udine - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 0 1



71 Luparia Ugo Verzuolo 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

72 Mortare Vanni Piubega 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

73 Mosca Massimo Macerata 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0





31 Ma+occi Francesca Le Ferriere - 0 - - - - - - 9 3 - - - 0 12

32 Bonaiu3 Paola Viterbo - - - - - - 0 6 1 4 - - - 0 11

33 D'agos3no Giovanni Taormina - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - 0 11

34 Giraldi Riccardo Trieste - - - - - - - - - - 11 - - 0 11

35 Ialongo Leonardo Viterbo - - - - - - - - 2 9 - - - 0 11

36 Peri Andrea Mantova 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 11

37 Sertonio Massimo Riviera dei Fiori - - 11 - - - - - - - - - - 0 11

38 Tesio Roberto Saint Vincent - - - - 11 - - - - - - - - 0 11

39 Bellumori Massimo Viterbo - - - - - - 10 0 - 0 - - - 0 10

40 Brancato Marzio Roccalumera - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - 0 10

41 Mombelli Daniele Saint Vincent 0 - - - 10 - - - - - - - - 0 10

42 Secre3 Fabio Rho 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 10

43 Serra Domenico Canelli - - 10 - - - - - - - - - - 0 10

44 Viezzoli Fabio Trieste - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - 0 10

45 Bertuccio Andrea Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 9 - - 0 9

46 Bozzi Daniele Fabriano - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 9

47 Casciano Roberto Popoli - - - - - - 0 9 - - - - - 0 9

48 Iembo Antonio Mantova 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 9

49 Marzi Michela Viterbo - - - - - - 0 7 0 2 - - - 0 9

50 Sasso Romeo Canelli - - 9 - - - - - - - - - - 0 9

51 Span3 Paolo Reggio Calabria - - - 9 - - - - - - - - - 0 9

52 Zane) Tiziano Pinerolo - - - - 9 - - - - - - - - 0 9

53 Amerio Giacomo Canelli - - 8 - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

54 Berto Marcello Rosciolo dei Marsi - 0 - - - - - 8 - - - - - 0 8

55 Cavaleri Gaia Ferno 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

56 Devito Paolo Fabriano - 8 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

57 Gaspari Vi+orio Aprilia - - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 0 8

58 Malorgio Iulio cosimo Rho - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - 0 8

59 Polbode+o Giulio Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 8 - - 0 8

60 Sido3 Antonino Taormina - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 0 8

61 Aino Fabio Canale Monterano - - - - - - - - - - 7 - - 0 7

62 Go+ardo Fabrizio Rosciolo dei Marsi - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - 0 7

63 O+aviani Fausto Fabriano - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 7

64 Palazze) Domenico Viterbo - - - - - - 7 0 - - - - - 0 7

65 Se+a Conce)no Popoli - - - - - - 4 3 - - - - - 0 7

66 Sparacino Salvatore Roccalumera - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - 0 7

67 Brizzi Angelo Rho 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

68 Cutaia Salvatore Agrigento - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 0 6

69 Carrolo Giovanni Roccalumera - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 0 5

70 Giust Monica Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 5 - - 0 5



71 Molinari Giampaolo Recana* - 5 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 5

72 Stucchi Learco Monza 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 5

73 Bravi Claudio Fabriano - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 4

74 Ciarniello Francesco Popoli - - - - - - 0 4 - - - - - 0 4

75 Criscitello Alessandro Udine - - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 0 4

76 Di luzio Silvio L'Aquila - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 0 4

77 Hatab Shafic Rho 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 4

78 Mancuso Francesco Taormina - - - 4 - - - - - - - - - 0 4

79 Basso Cris3na Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - 0 3

80 Casciano Giovanni Reggio Calabria - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0 3

81 La Montagna Nunzia3na Rosciolo dei Marsi - 0 - - - - 0 0 3 0 - - - 0 3

82 Quarto Antonio Crispiano - - - 0 - - 3 0 - - - - - 0 3

83 Cadamuro Isabella Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 0 2

84 Leidi Roberto Rho 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 2

85 Maio Gianluca Rogliano - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 0 2

86 Scarponi Saverio Recana* - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 2

87 Adorno Davide Taormina - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 0 1

88 Collacciani Alfredo Avezzano - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 0 1

89 Farricelli Fabio Viterbo - - - - - - 0 0 0 1 - - - 0 1

90 Martorelli Angelo Macerata - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 1

91 Piva Guglielmo Tre Laghi 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 1

92 Quaia)ni Andrea Udine - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 0 1

93 Agos3ni Dino Avezzano - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

94 Aiachini Carlo Castellazzo Bormida 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

95 Aiazzi Jean Claude Saint Vincent 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

96 Allegra Luciano Roccalumera - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

97 Amiche) Bruno Ancona - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

98 Arena Dorarita Pordenone - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

99 Avenia Salvatore Agrigento - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

100 Baffi Paolo Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

101 Bassi Andrea Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

102 Bellucci Nando Canale Monterano - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

103 Berto Valen3na Rosciolo dei Marsi - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

104 Biagini Gianfranco Pesaro - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

105 Blandini Massimiliano Piazza Armerina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

106 Bona) Lorenzo Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

107 Bondioni Marco Malonno 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

108 Bondioni Nicola Malonno 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

109 Bongiorno Alberto Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

110 Bresciani Alberto Piubega 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



111 Bresciani Fabio Piubega 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

112 Buccicone Daniele Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

113 Buccicone Edoardo Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

114 Camiolo Salvatore Grammichele - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

115 Cangelli Pieralberto Ponte San Pietro 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

116 Carbonari Bernardo Piceno - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

117 Caridi Vincenzo Reggio Calabria - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

118 Caris3 Gianfranco Roccalumera - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

119 Carpino Andrea Rogliano - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

120 Casella Francesco Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

121 Catalfamo Michele Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

122 Cavani Gabriele Modena 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

123 Cavedagna Leonello Ragusa - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

124 Cavestri Renato Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

125 Cellini  Walter Avezzano - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

126 Chiarle Stefania Acqui Terme 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

127 Chillemi Francesco Roccalumera - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

128 Cia+o Giuseppe Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

129 Cia+o Rosario Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

130 Ciraolo Massimo Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

131 Colangelo Walter L’Aquila 0 0 - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

132 Colombo Mauro Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

133 Concilio Giuseppe Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

134 Coppolino Claudio Barcellona - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

135 Curaggi Moreno Tre Laghi 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

136 D'arrigo Giuseppe Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

137 De Francesco Antonino Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

138 De Francesco Ivan Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

139 De Francesco Ma+eo Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

140 Di Maria Andrea Piazza Armerina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

141 Di Ma)a E+ore Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

142 Di Stefano Antonino Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

143 Domanico Giuseppe Rogliano - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

144 Eligi Mario Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

145 Elisei Paolo Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

146 Esposito Fabio Aprilia - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - 0 0

147 Famà Salvatore Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

148 Fiorucci  Gabriele Santa Marinella - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

149 Fosco Ennio San Elpidio A Mare - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

150 Franzini Antonio Mantova 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



151 Frassica Eugenio Ancona - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

152 Fusarelli Marco Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

153 Gallazzi Silvano Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

154 Ga+azzo Remo Piubega 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

155 Giacalone Andrea Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

156 Giannella Domenico Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

157 Giombe) Alessio Orvieto - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

158 Giovannini Francesco Acqui Terme 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

159 Goi Efrem Domodossola 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

160 Greco Francesco Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

161 La Cara Alessandro Piazza Armerina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

162 La Cara Giuseppe Piazza Armerina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

163 Landolina Giovanni Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

164 Legnani Sandro Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

165 Leonio Felice Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

166 Lucesole Moreno Ancona - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

167 Lucesole Pietro Ancona - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

168 Manca Michela Viterbo - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 0

169 Marche) Sabrina L'Aquila - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

170 Marchiani Pierino Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

171 Marino Morabito Villa San Giovanni - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

172 Marsiglio Mauro Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

173 Mazzoli Gerardo Aprilia - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - 0 0

174 Melluso Manuel Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

175 Micari Domenico Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

176 Modes3 Daniela Fabriano - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

177 Monda3 Roberto Le Ferriere - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

178 Morgoni Alessio Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

179 Murella Aldo Piazza Armerina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

180 Musicò Antonino Fondachelli Fan*na - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

181 Musumeci Gianluca Catania - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

182 Musumeci Ivan Catania - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

183 Napoleoni Aldo Rosciolo dei Marsi - 0 - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

184 Napoli Nunzio Roccalumera - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

185 Naspi Cris3ano Ancona - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

186 Natale Massimo Mantova 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

187 Neri Francesco Roma - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

188 Nuzzolese Domenico Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

189 Ossoli Damiano Fabriano - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

190 Palella Fabio Roccalumera - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0



191 Palma Giovanni Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

192 Pascuzzo Donatello Rogliano - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

193 Pasquali Roberto Macerata 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

194 Pece Sergio La*na - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - 0 0

195 Pellecchia Mauro Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

196 Pepa Samuele Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

197 Pepe Gino Canale Monterano - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

198 Petrilli Alessandro Udine - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0

199 Petrini Giancarlo Rosciolo dei Marsi - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

200 Petrini Silvia Rosciolo dei Marsi - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

201 Pietrella Ma+eo Macerata - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

202 Provenzano Andrea Rosciolo dei Marsi - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

203 Puleo Andrea Catania - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

204 Rapisarda Giorgio Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

205 Regalia Marco Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

206 Rico+a Loris Macerata - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

207 Riganello Rosario Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

208 Rimoldi Doriano Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

209 Rimoldi Enrico Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

210 Rimoldi Gabriele Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

211 Rimoldi Luca Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

212 Risitano Luca Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

213 Rolandi Paolo Seregno 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

214 Ronche) Maurizio Maranello 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

215 Sacchi Luca Domodossola 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

216 Saggiomo Nando Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

217 Sale+o Nicholas Rosciolo dei Marsi - 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 0

218 Salvatori Michele Ancona - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

219 Saracino Marcello Crispiano - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

220 Scatena Andrea Avezzano - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0

221 Sciuto Rossella Catania - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

222 Sciuto Santo Catania - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

223 Stacchioni Loris Recana* - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

224 Tomasello Alberto Messina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

225 Tommasini Silvio Taormina - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

226 Traversa Gian Carlo Acqui Terme 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

227 Tredden3 Alessandra Popoli - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 0

228 Umana Giuseppe Grammichele - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0

229 Valeri Roberto San Elpidio A Mare - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

230 Vichi Alessandro Pesaro - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0



231 Vivaldini Alfonso Piubega 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

232 Ziello Graziano Rho 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

233 Zucche) Giorgio Coccaglio 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0





31 Coccaglio 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 9

32 Messina - - - 9 - - - - - - - - - 0 9

33 Udine - - - - - - - - - - 9 - - 0 9

34 Catana - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 0 8

35 Recana* - 8 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 8

36 Tre Laghi 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 7

37 Villa San Giovanni - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - 0 7

38 Grammichele - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 0 6

39 Piubega 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

40 San Elpidio a Mare - 6 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 6

41 Santa Marinella - - - - - - - 6 - - - - - 0 6

42 Piazza Armerina - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 0 5

43 Verzuolo 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 4

44 Acqui Terme 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 3

45 Malonno 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 2


